BA Continuum Allowance                                    19,145.47

(*) denotes Arrear payment

Total Earnings                                            48,945.47   Total Deductions                                   2,264.47

Net pay          :        46,681.00
  Net pay In Words : FORTY-SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE RUPEES AND ZERO PAISE

Attendance days                  Arr. Paid days               Days in a month               LOP Days
                    30.00                               0.00                       30.00                       0.00